L 15000022585

(Re	questor's Name)	
V 1-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(A)	ldress)	
(Au	iuless)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<i>≑</i> #)
DICK HD	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL
☐ FICK-OF	☐ WAII	IVIAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700276346697

08/28/15--01011--010 **25.00



M. MILLIGAN EXAMINER

SEP = 1 2015

to the second

COVER LETTER .

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJE	APPALOO	SA15 LLC		
30036		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The end	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please i	eturn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		SHIKO GELB		
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
		3075 W OAKLAND PAR	K BLVD	
			Address	
		FORT LAUDERDALE 33	311	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		MIMMANAGEMENT6016	@GMAIL.COM to be used for future annual report notifi	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
For fur	her information c	oncerning this matter, please ca		cation
		oncerning this matter, prease en		
SHIKC) GEKB		954 7948354 at ()	
٠.	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
\$25	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAIL	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURII	ER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

APPALOOSA15 LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

(A Florida I	Limited Liability Company		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co	mnany were filed on)2/05/2015 and assigned	
Florida document number L15000022585		and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		- 	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ed liability company	here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limit	ed Liability Company," the	designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	3075 W OAK	LAND PARK BLVD #200	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRI	100)	FORT LAUDERDALE, FL, 33311	
			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered agent			
New Registered Office Address: 3075 W	OAKLAND PARK BL	AND PARK BLVD #200	
New Registered Office Address.	Enter F	lorida street address	
FORT I	LAUDERDALE	, Florida ³³³¹¹	
	City	Zip Code	
No. 1 Design and Associate Company of the Company o			
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered	Agent:		

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	M.I.M. real estate managment	PO BOX 4175	
	the Control of the Co	FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33338	Remove
			Change
MGR	SNS real estate managment	PO BOX 4175	B Add
		FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33338	□ Remove
		-	Change
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Add
		-	Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
		:	□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
**	Art was a second of the second	···	Add
			Remove
			Change

				<u> </u>
	<u>-</u>			
-		,		
	0.001			
Effective date, if other than the date fan effective date is listed, the date must be sometimes. If the date inserted in this block adocument's effective date on the Depart	loes not meet the ap	olicable statutory fili	optional nore than 90 days after filin ng requirements, this dat) g.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3) e will not be listed as the
ne record specifies a delayed eff The 90th day after the record		not an effective	time, at 12:01 a.m	. on the earlier of:
Dated AUG 24	, 2015	J .		
	•	$\boldsymbol{\omega}_I$		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00